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DETAIL SCALE: 2"=1-0"
GENERAL NOTES:
1 ALL WORK SHALL COMPLY WITH THE 2006 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE, 2010

CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE, 2010 CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE, 2010 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE,

2010 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE, 2010 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE, 2010 CALIFORNIA

MECHANICAL CODE, AND ALL APPLICABLE STATE, COUNTY, AND LOCAL CODES AND STANDARDS.

2. CONTRACTOR SHALL FAMILIARIZE HIMSELF WITH THE ACTUAL SITE CONDITIONS PRIOR TO

BIDDING, AND FOR ANY UNIQUE CIRCUMSTANCES OR DISCREPANCIES THAT MAY EXIST.

3. DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN, ARE TO STUDLINE, ROUGH CONCRETE OR

CONCRETE BLOCK SURFACE.

4. CONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO THE FABRICATION OF ANY WORK.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS, ONLY WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE USED. ANY ERRORS AND/OR

DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE ARCHITECT, IN WRITING,

IMMEDIATELY. UNLESS REPORTED, CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DIMENSIONAL

INCONSISTENCIES AND PROBABLE  REMEDIAL WORK.

5. IN THE EVENT THAT CERTAIN FEATURES OF THE CONSTRUCTION ARE NOT SHOWN, THEN THEIR

CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE OF THE SAME CHARACTER AS FOR SIMILAR CONDITIONS WHICH ARE
SHOWN OR CALLED FOR.

6. CURBS AND CURB CUTS TO BE PER CITY STANDARDS. INSPECT, REPAIR & REPLACE
DAMAGED CURBS & CURB CUT PER CITY REQUIREMENTS.
7 THE FINISHES FOR THIS PROJECT, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, FLOOR COVERINGS,

PAINT, MOULDINGS, LIGHT FIXTURES ETC., ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR.
8. SEPARATE PERMIT SHALL BE OBTAINED FOR ELECTRICAL, HEATING, AND PLUMBING
INSTALLATIONS. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE DESIGN/SCHEMATICS AND PAY REQUIRED
FEES.

9. CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE BETWEEN THE VARIOUS TRADES/SUBCONTRACTORS.
10. WHENEVER REQUIRED, CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN OWNER’S APPROVAL, PRIOR TO
INSTALLATION OF FIXTURES, HARDWARE, FINISHES, ETC.

11.  MATERIALS REMOVED FROM THE SITE SHALL BE DISPOSED
CONTRACTOR.

12. CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN COMPLETE STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY AT ALL TIMES AND SHALL
PROVIDE ADEQUATE PRECAUTION FOR SAFETY OF PUBLIC LIFE AND PROPERTY.

PERMIT

OF / RECYCLED BY THE

13. INSTALL SMOKE DETECTORS AS REQUIRED PER CITY, COUNTY.
14. SPARK ARRESTOR ON ALL FIREPLACES REQUIRED.
15. IT SHALL BE ASSUMED THAT ALL SUBCONTRACTORS ARE EXPERIENCED AND THOROUGHLY

KNOWLEDGEABLE IN THEIR RESPECTIVE AREAS OF THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY AND SHALL
PERFORM IN A RESPONSIBLE MANNER IN ESTABLISHED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE, RECOGNIZING THE
PRIORITY OF THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS, DRAWINGS AND DETAILS AND SHALL INFORM THE
PRIME CONTRACTOR OF POTENTIAL PROBLEMS WHEN DRAWINGS ARE UNCLEAR OR INCONSISTENT.

16. SUBCONTRACTORS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO NOTIFY THE PRIME CONTRACTOR OF
DISCREPANCIES OR CONFLICTS ON THESE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOUND DURING BIDDING
AND/OR CONSTRUCTION PRIOR TO PERFORMING THE WORK. SUCH DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE
RECEIVED EXPEDITIOUSLY AND NOTIFICATION GIVEN TO THE SUBCONTRACTOR EITHER VERBALLY OR IN
WRITING AS APPLICABLE TO THE CONDITION.

17. SUBCONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY EXISTENCE AND LOCATION  OF ALL UTILITY SERVICES
AND COORDINATE AS REQUIRED BY EITHER RESPECTIVE AREA OF THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY,
NOTIFYING THE PRIME CONTRACTOR OF VARIATIONS OR CONFLICTS.

18. IF NOT SPECIFICALLY DEFINED IN THESE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS, MATERIALS AND/OR
EQUIPMENT SHALL BE IDENTIFIED BY THE SUBCONTRACTOR TO THE PRIME  CONTRACTOR WITHIN A
REASONABLE TIME TO ALLOW SELECTION, PURCHASE AND DELIVERY, TO PREVENT DELAY OF THE
JOB SCHEDULE.

19. IT IS THE CONTRACTOR’S RESPONSIBILITY TO PERFORM HIS/HER WORK IN CONFORMANCE WITH
ALL APPLICABLE CODES, ORDINANCES AND LIFE SAFETY FEATURES AS REQUIRED BY LOCAL, STATE,
OR FEDERAL AUTHORITIES. HE/SHE SHALL VERIFY WITH THE ARCHITECT, IF MODIFICATION OF
HIS/HER WORK IS REQUIRED FOR COMPLIANCE.

20. ALL MATERIALS AND/OR EQUIPMENT SHALL BE HANDLED AND INSTALLED PER MANUFACTURER'S
SPECIFICATIONS.

21. ALL COLORS AND/OR COLOR SAMPLES SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE PRIME CONTRACTOR
WHO WILL CONSULT WITH THE OWNER FOR APPROVAL, BEFORE APPLICATION.

22. WHEN ACCESSIBLE ROUTES OF TRAVEL EXCEED 5% IN ELEVATION CHANGES, A RAMP SHALL
BE PROVIDED COMPLYING WITH 2010 C.B.C.SECTION 1120.
23. EXTERIOR STAIRS, IF ANY, AND APPROACHES SHALL BE SLIP RESISTANT PER THE 2010 C.B.C.

SECTION 1120.

24. PAVING TO BE SLOPED A MAXIMUM OF 2% UP TO ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCES TO DOOR
THRESHOLD.

25. FIRE—-BLOCK CONCEALED SPACES C.B.C. 708.

26. WALKWAYS AND SIDEWALKS ALONG ACCESSIBLE ROUTES OF TRAVEL SHALL BE CONTINUOUSLY
ACCESSIBLE, HAVE A MAXIMUM OF %" CHANGES IN ELEVATION AND ARE A MINIMUM OF 48 INCHES IN
WIDTH PER 2010 C.B.C. SECTION 1120.

27. ALL SHOP DRAWINGS SHALL BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED IN WRITING BY PROJECT
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER BEFORE THE SUBMITTAL TO THE BUILDING DIVISION. (EX TIE-DOWN SYSTEM).

DETAIL

SCALE:

NTS

REVISIONS FOR
10—-28—-11 mmﬂgzo
PERMIT
IYER & ASSOCIATES

Architecture Interiors Planning

1100 Montgomery Street
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94133
415 362-4937 (IYER)
FAX 415 362-8158

2011©IYER & ASSOCIATES

ARVIND S.

IYER

C15353
REN. 02/28/2013

Om Namo Narayanaya

Om Namah Shivaya

BUILDING "D"
HINDU COMMUNITY and CULTURAL CENTER #
1200 ARROWHEAD AVE. LIVERMORE, CA 94551

DATE
10,/28 /11

SCALE:

DRAWN BY:
MM

PROJECT:
ARROWHEAD

A-1.1




MAX.

NEW FOLDABLE PARTITIO

NEW 2X2" LIGHT FIXTURE CHANNELS TYP.
TYP. NEW 2'X4’ LIGHT FIXTURE
NEW 2°X2" LAY=IN TYP.

ACOUSTICAL TILE T—BAR

NEW 2'X4” LAY—IN

CEILING TYP. ACOUSTICAL TILE T—BAR
CEILING TYP.
4 0
NEW RECESSED _ 0 | -~ © il
LIGHT FIXTURE O 8\ N
TYP. G 5 5 o
O e
NEW CEILING O O
FAN TYP. o o> O
, @) @) e o o
NEW GYP. BOARD N | O
CEILING TYP: o O O o> = {g=0>
O o
o O ©
=
O
O O .
a 7~ DRy = — HFH T
= T [ vbical | || <E= ﬂ ™) i~
°© o o 4 (5 O B} —— O O O
_
|
YR _|O|_ 9-0 q
O, O N A 'a 'g
O
, O
@) @)
T — o < =
=D O - © =
O O O ‘
O
O O O ©)
O e o Qs Qe O T
O X O | |1

PERIMETER MEMBER
AT STARTER WALLS

REFLECTED CEILI

NEW RECSSED
LIGHT FIXTURE

TYP.
NEW GYP. BOARD

CEILING TYP:

NEW FLUORESCENT
STRIPS TYP.
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# 12 GUAGE HANGER
WIRE 47 EA. WAY PLUS
ONE WIRE @ EA.
CORNER OF LIGHT
FIGHTURE

RUNNERS AT WALLS

PROVIDE 2—1/2" GA HANGERS

IF LIGHT FIXTRUE IS LESS

THAN 50 LBS AND — #12 GA
IF LIGHT FIXTURE EXCEEDS 50

LBS (CISCA GUIDELINES FOR

SEISMIC
410.16)

RESTRAINT AND CEC

NOTES:

i

ON THE CEILING FOR SOUND REASONS.

MAX.

AT OPPOSITE WALLS

f
|
|
|
[
|
|

GRID MUST BE ATTACHED TO TWO ADJACENT WALLS & OPPOSITE WALLS MUST HAVE A W
ENDS OF MAIN BEAMS AND CROSS TEES MUST EB TIED TOGETHER TO PREVENT THEIR SPREADING.

MUST USE HEAVY DUTY SYSTEM WITH PERIMETER SUPPORT WIRES AND LATERAL BRACING.

SEE DETAIL A-4B/14, NOTE #7 FOR ANCHOR BOLT INFORMATION.

ALL RECESSED LIGHTING FIXTURES IN THE T—BAR CEILING MUST BE OF IC TYPE (INSULATION COVER) IF INSULATION IS PLACED
(INSULATION FOR ENERGY REQUIREMENTS MUST BE AT THE ROOF OR FLOOR ABOVE).

#12 GAUGE HANGER AT EACH
CORNER

LIGHT FIXTURE

LIGHT SHALL BE ATTACHED TO
THE CEILING SYSTEM WITH
POSITIVE CLAMP DEVICES

”

CLEARANCE.

6. PROVIDE SUPPORT OF THE LIGHTING FIXTURES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MANUFACTURER.

ITYP. LIGHT FIXTURE MOUN TING

DETAIL AT WALL

SCALE:

NTS

NG PLAN @

NOTES:

1. ALL 247X48" CEILING LIGHT FIXTURES & 247X24" HVAC AIR REGISTERS SHALL BE SUPPORTED BY A MINIMUM OF (2)
HANGERS @ OPPOSITE CORNERS. CEILING SYSTEM SHALL NOT SUPPORT OTHER [TEMS.

2. ALL INTERIOR WALL @ CEILING FINISHES SHALL BE INSTALLED TO CLASS Il FLAME SPREAD.

5. 45 DEGREE BRACE WIRES & COMPRESSION STRUT ARE TO BE PROVIDED.

4. ALL SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL CEILING TO COMPLY WITH 2007 CBC CODE SECTION 803.9.1.1 IN ACCORDANCE WITH
ASTM C 635 & ASTM C 636.

INSTALLATIONS MUST CONFORM TO CISCA RECOMMENDATIONS FOR AREAS IN SEISMIC ZONE 3-4.

COMPRESSION POST CONNECTION TO UPPER MOST STRUCTURAL MEMBER PAR MANUFACTURERS REQUIREMENTS.

ATTACH HANGER WIRES TO STRUCTURAL MEMBERS ABOVE W/ SIMPSON SDS #7X3” MIN. WOOD SCREWS.

. LATERAL DISPLACEMENT OF 17 IN ALL HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONS MUST BE PROVIDED FOR ALL THE PENETRATIONS (ASCE
7—05, SECTION 13.5.6.2.2).

9. CABLE TRAYS AND ELECTRICAL CONDUITS MUST BE SUPPORTED INDEPENDENTLY OF THE CEILING.

N @ o

1/2" EMT MGHT TO
STRUCTURE ABOVE

2 GA. VERTICAL HANGER WRE
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) WT=100 LBS @ ‘ﬁ‘ N ui%
Ajmjjv oq B v - 16'—10"
1> A
ﬁ‘ 3Tvﬁ _ _
— @ @
@ G
N\ I
CRICKET &% 5 .n o ”
%" /FT. MIN. SLOPE TYPICAL AT CRICKETS | 1 D_W PGP
4"RD o 4'RD - | 4 R0, _
OVER— "OVERFLOW " OVERFLOW
FLOW SCUPPER SCUPPER
SCUPPER mw
SUN SHADE
@ WINDOWS
- ON S. EL. TYP.
120°-0

ROOF PLA

1/8" = 1-0"

NOTES:

1.

2.
3.
4

ALL COLUMNS TO BE PLASTERED.
WALLS TO MATCH TEMPLE WALLS.

ALL PLASTERWORK TO MATCH BUILDING 'C’.
7/8” CEMENT PLASTER, FLOAT FINISH, OVER SELF FURRING LATH AND 2

LAYERS OF GRADE "D” PAPER. INSTALL PER UBC SECTIONS 2056 & 2058.

EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS SHALL BE DONE AS APPROVED BY CUP 09-001,

PRIOR TO FINAL INSPECTION AND AS PART OF THIS BUILDING PERMIT.

3 3/4” \
/\ NS

COUNTERFLASHING

4” METAL FLANGE

SET IN MASTIC

FASTEN @ 8" (200mm) O.C.
START & FINISH 17 (25mm)
FROM ENDS

EXPAND—O—FLASH EJ—6

W/ INTEGRAL 4” (100mm) WIDE
FLANGE. SET IN MEMBRANE
COMPATIBLE MASTIC

NAIL: START 2” (50mm) FROM

ENDS & THEN 47 (100mm) O.C.

STYLE INS (OPTIONAL)
INCLUDES INTEGRAL

VAPOR BARRIER
AND INSULATED CORE

STRIPPING MEMBRANE OR PLY

ROOF MEMBRANE

TREATED WOOD
CANT STRIP

ROOF DECK

(QUI

67 ROOF EXPANSION JOINT COVER,

CANT TO WALL

ROOF EXPANSION JOINT

DETAIL

N.T.S.
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TYP. HVAC ON ROOF
BEYOND PARAPET
SEE MECH. DRAWINGS

VERFLOW SCUPPER (TYP.)

SEE DETAIL 2/A—4.3

SEE BUILDING C ELEVATION
& (E)TEMPLE FOR PLASTER
ARTWORK Q@WINDOWS & WALL,
TYPICAL ALL WINDOWS

1

P
|

[ |
| 4
L L L ] | O,
o
|
® ® ® ® ® ® ® ﬂ g
T | | [ ] | | [ ] | | | | | [
C D)
BASE TRIM, TYP. “
120'=0" CoOV'D W/W ﬁ
/7
\_ \m: — \__ o:
SUN SHADE (TYP.) VERFLOW SCUPPER (TYP.) TYP. HVAC ON ROOF
SEE omq>;.é\>|%mxw/¢ SEE DETAIL 2/A—4.3 BEYOND PARAPET
SEE BUILDING C ELEVATION . || SEE MECH. DRAWINGS X
& (E)TEMPLE FOR PLASTER — ] | | , | | | | H | | / | | | __
ARTWORK @WINDOWS & WALL, — ,
TYPICAL ALL WINDOWS O [y ] o
A R I ) W 4,\ ﬁEEEE[[[EE[EEEEEE,ﬂ
nO - h) Vﬂ C A}
| -
I & & oy [© 5
- >
o
T m 7 © T17 T17 A
] | | | | | | |
C WALKWAY
BASE TRIM, TYP.
SEE DETAIL 4/A—4.3
1/8" = 1'-0"
PLASTER TO
MATCH GSM JTS. PLASTER TYP. HVAC ON ROOF VENEER RED
BLDG. C, (CRACK AT ROOF/  BEYOND PARAPET BRICK TYP.
TYP. CONTROL) / PARAPET SEE MECH. DRAWINGS
C [ D
— T Tl
N2
| | O O (T.O.W.)
mc Z N [N I I ) AQE[[E[EUW AQ[[E[[EE# -
SHADE = :
TYP. S. EL. — — T
B B B B wv ©
re) —PLASTER
%/ i 4/ va %/ : \ﬁ J = "WAINSCOT”
i — TO MATCH
< DN TEMPLE (E)
7\ @@vloz 7\
/7 P
1/8" = 1-0"
PLASTER TO
MATCH GSM JTS. PLASTER TYP. HVAC ON ROOF VENEER RED
BLDG. C, (CRACK AT ROOF / BEYOND PARAPET BRICK TYP.
TYP. CONTROL) , PARAPET SEE MECH. DRAWINGS
C [ D]
S Tl
Y14 O 1 ] oW
5 SO n LA AQ[E[[E[, W A £ _V [T TN N Y - \l\n//lw_l_ >Dm
mwmmmmmww hwmmmmmmw T TYP. s EL
B B B B wu ©
= —PLASTER
! T ! 1 1 ! 1 L = ] rwawscor
T , — TO MATCH
< BN TEMPLE (E)
7\ mmuloz 7\
/1 /7

WEST ELEVATION

1/8" =

\_ _Io:
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SINGLE MEMBRANE ROOFING
SEE ROOF PLAN

D
(= CRICKET
| %W FER FT W FER FT W FER FT % \\;[m;wm. e W FER FT T.OR FDeE NAIL W FER FT u
S FER FT. — A TER T e — O —— , 110.91
= 1‘44 4 4 — N\ .
..%%_3%%._%%%._%.:_.8. 5 A ooz_m‘:z_m%%%._%%%._8:_3%.“%%%._%.3_ 39_‘8:.“‘8:.“‘8:.“‘. é / (N) B.O.T.
/ 1%°x16” LVL _ o R—38 INSULATION TYPICAL AT ROOF ROOF INSULATION %
= ]
m. R—21, |[TYP. 16" TJ @ 24" O.C. ‘ ©
¢ ol Xt PRIEST Mwﬂ%@>joz o "I BAR 4 :
& WALLS CRIES L g CEILING, TYP. CLASSROOM 2x6 STUDS ©
& LOUNGE BLANKETS, 9 16” 0.C.—
: BALLOON |FRAME R— WOMEN 1Y 2N ] /\ %
5 PARAPET |WALLS ; \A=1.2AA-1.2/ o R—2{ INSULATION} 2
: ol | CLASSROOM TYRICAL AT ALL 2
5 (TYPICAL) 2x6 @ 16" O.C. | > 100,25 I
g o n 3x STUDS @ T EXTERIOR WALLS
i KGR PANEL JOINTS -
5 9” CONC. SLAB .010” VAPOR BARRIER
5 W/2” SAND COVER OVER
a . § s LN
7 7 ﬁ z T N ,8¢/
N
PERIMETER SUBDRAIN %
WITH 3” PERF. PIPE 99.0 4" CRUSHED ROCK BASE
(HOLES DOWN), TYPICAL PAD PREPARE PAD O
NOTE: SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS. PER SOILS ENGINEER
@ SINGLE MEMBRANE ROOFING
n | n q g D;
— - A AT WAL SLOPE STICKS WITH FULL POLY—ISO INSUL.
T , EDGE NAIL BLOCK , 112.25 !
CRICKET Y% FER FT. 4" FER FT. T.O.R.
FIRE STOP —— <t = > , \\JrMﬂmewmn
1= =L —1
INTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE S —— | o
SOLID DUCT JOIST HGR. N) B.O.T.
FLOOR BASE WALL CEILING TRIM OTHER COMMENTS R—38 MIN.
//qx\ggmq HANGER INSULATION i BLOCK  SPACE | | SEE MFR.
2 o | ¢ 2l - ) TYPICAL AT ROOF 7////\~ 6" T4 @ 24” O.C
L =1 =l = 1 9" "T" BAR CEILING, TYP. FIRE STOP
4 = 82 | o 5 2 SRR AT CEILING
= .
o w = = 2 g of & el el |« _ EDUCATIONAL ROOM CORRIDOR /( o éé CLASSROOM
Lu ol © & © S| S 3| & S 3 |3 o) T 3x STUDS @ 1 9" "T" BAR CLG.
— ol a| £ © ol 2| w @ @ |2 o o o T = o O R—21 MIN. PANEL JOINTS AT CORRIDOR
ROOM <|4 Sl Z 3 |48 Z3 NI NRE Aol S S| o INSULATION 100.25
# RN 5l &l 8l S R B - TYPICAL AT EXT. WALLS 3% MUDSILL TS
. , 2x6 (MIN.
101 VESTIBULE MF MF F T sG 9¢ H 9” CONC. SLAB .010" VAPOR BARRIER W/ g Aomv
$: 2" SAND COVER OVER OLE PLA
102 READING ROOM MF SG F T SG 90 \AWW mmcwmﬁwﬂm
103 | EDUCATIONAL ROOM MF SG F T G 90 | /
) = CONTINUE SLAB
104 ELEC./ MECH'L N N F F 90 FIRE TAPE REINF. @ EXTR. TRIM
“ CERAMIC TILE » 99.0 PERIMETER SUBDRAIN
105 MEN’S ROOM SR SR G| [MR G G 9° WAINSCOT @48~ O w _ — _ _| D _ Z m w m A " _ _ O Z w SUB—SLAB DRAIN wmmﬂwﬂﬂwmﬂ%oox PASE PAD WITH 3" PERF. PIPE
106 VESTIBULE SR SR F G G 90 W S PERE. PER SOILS ENGINEER (HOLES DOWN), TYPICAL
CERAMIC TILE
108 CORRIDOR MF sSG F T SG 90
109 SENIOR LOUNGE MF SG F G SG 90
110 SENIOR LOUNGE MF SG F G SG 90
111 PRIEST LOUNGE MF SG F G SG 90
112 PRIEST LOUNGE MF SG F G SG 90
113 STORAGE SR SR ol IMR G G 90
114 VESTIBULE SR SR F G G 99 .
CERAMIC TILE
115 WOMEN'S ROOM SR SR G MR G G 92 WAINSCOT @48” TR L
N AT
116 CLASS ROOM MF SG F T SG 99 SRR+ B » S .
117 CLASS ROOM MF SG F T SG 90 u ﬁqun wagmy»wx
M WM\ .‘:
118 CLASS ROOM MF SG F T SG 90 Awwxy‘z aw
L bk T r&.w
NOTE: ALL SERVING AREA'S (EX. — CLOSETS), SHALL BE FURNISHED THE SAME AS THE AREAS THEY SERVE. UNFINISHED AREAS ARE NOTED AS SHOWN ON PLANS mavgg S AR
, ,gsgwﬁx L b
SYMBOLS: F = FLAT SG = SEMI-GLOSS G = GLOSS MF = MANUFACTURER’S FINISH N T“n\$wﬁwxmm&¢; e
S = STAIN V = VARNISH ES = EGGSHELL MR = MOISTURE RESISTANT e RATE nmxw M\@ f&&ﬁ&mmmw
U = URETHANE SR = SEALER N = NO FINISH
JAMB SIM. NT.S. JAMB SIM. N.T.5.
R
COMPRESSED CARPET nwWw AH_
/4" MAX. BELOW \,ﬂ 5
THRESHOLD \‘gmi FLOOR LEVEL 1/ LY 268 PT,
CEM FLAD
T ot Roor o N
ﬁi}%czi & OLDEG PAFER
|___W\, L;__..I.J - ¥ . !
\ &I&Wpr DTRIIE o frm, \&\:\g =4
THRESHOLD MW: FERIOR, } ._m% D ALY
CLGAGIM Hl.me . 5 DRIP 4‘. _n s
L ADH o n —MFF., R P i | - A LANT Jasne
S S S SR v 2ev
T
DOOR RO~ . il ol W EQUAL
# iy ..nlﬂrg- 2L gp Ao ,.‘.;I&:u HUNG
\ N AT ST/ mvl\\\ \ﬁ . com T FLA 2 :1: w Sk E}_\% =1
w& i WD — 1[4 | | [ — WV = ’ ‘Nwﬂmmwi e U= 158
4 } - ) : =55
,PW.( I THRESHOLD \\ N etz FUME
Qw e m.% - CECK.
\\E TTRIM
mwv N.T.S. mmv N.T.S. @ N.T.S. mwv N.T.S. % JAMB SIM N.T.S. w JAMB SIM N.T.S.
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FLUSH ACTIVATOR
ON WIDER SIDE
36" MIN.

GRAB BAR

A~|®v~

12'=11"
6'—10" 3_0" 31"
54" MIN. .
24”
MIN.

N[5 — —— N
< v 42" Z_Z./ | —DIAPER
< N / GRAB BAR| CHANGING

= o o \ :
O_ DAI_ - N ~ @.Io: ’ O_
s \ CLEAR | |, "
sl X 7
1 N /
A ”
) T o
S5 N A" [ CLEAR | J
"o MIN. / <
mv|0vv A
: A CLEAR \V =
S = ~_ _— e
M O -
2 e T T =
L CLEAR ~
3 3 FLOOR
! “W - 9 _ SPACE N
"o 3 -
4  ns T ~
[ ~
- L [ — —
"o 44” MIN.T oy
hJ—
— CLEAR | , )
o 4-8" TYP. | 5 o <
¥ “ﬁﬂw\\ | v
N
"o _Am:x#m: CLEAR _
I FLOOR SPACE
113 18" ) 32" __
b MIN. 7\ MIN. .
< STORAGE \“Orm% N EAR n_u
o — 114 0
. —»| VEST.
N = 60”X60” 0_.m>m_
-=
_ulrog SPACE
. 2 .
dich panan Bl :
NN q N
™ £ HI—LO DRINKING <
FOUNTAINS
_ 30"%X48" 0_.m>x_
L __FLOOR SPACE|
mv|®: uvlouv
: :
’ / ®
ﬁﬁ
‘™
N
»_.D N
N T 60°X60” CLEAR
< FLOOR SPACE
106
‘ VEST. n_u
AN Am.v UM: _; Yo}
. \ | MIN. [ MIN.
n_U N \BICLEAR[ CLEAR
- 1 —_
"o T T 487X48”
CLEAR
FLOOR
w_u>0m_
| 44” MIN. _
2 X
T | CLEAR , |
" -1 >
o))
%
|
’_,Q a DIAPER——
CHANGING
STATION
»n_u W 44” MIN. —\
® [Ce]
) Q CLEAR % k
% BoXee T “@ T
< CLEAR .,n/_
oy FLOOR Anvv
M O | SPACE -
_| —_—— @ .,_ H
~| =
e iy
O < = -
[ L / —
- Sl AR
= [ ° 4
1 Sl mm
[ L :
o o

SEE SHEET A—4.1 FOR ACCESSIBLE RESTROOM TYPICAL DETAILS.

1

PARTITION 1"
THICK =,
\/ TYPICAL wmwn.

WAINSCOT
@ 48"

=

=
R ] |

=
iy N N

b i

(%)
%)
o o

7"-19

WOMEN RESTROOM

ELEV.]

FLAT FRAME
ﬁ WALLS BTWN
RESTROOMS mwn.
2x8 TYP. M\ '
BLOCKING
BTWN
STUDS
I FOLD—UP
e CHANGING
B ) TABLE
36"
G.B.
[ 5N NZS N N
m.z.o.mzm @A N N Loy
AR N i} |
o w| o w :

—

WOMEN RESTROOM

ELEV.?

PARTITION 17

THICK &, MIRROR

L\o_._um

%_oz./
WAINSCOT
FOLD—UP // //
\ CHANGING
TABLE BACKSPLASH

1 /L[]

J MOU

N

//

LD

[ ] [ ] \

o
pamr}
o

29" MIN.

[ IO,

WAINSCOT @ 48"

f@%. B

_u.\/

34" MAX.
40" MA

WOMEN RESTROOM

ELEV.S

SIGN @ »
qumm_%w w_m_,_moﬂ:%z !
TYPICAL
& / B
N WAINSCOT
MIRROR = P.T.D. ﬁ@ 48
N\ E
A L] ,
] |
E— | |
6" COVE
BASE
|
14 1 2
o T
S
6" || 8" I |NSULATE
MAX. z_z.N ALL PIPES
7 WOMEN RESTROOM
17
MIN.

ELEV.4

WOMEN RESTROOM ELEVATIONS

1/4" = 1-0"

ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN

1/4"

\_ _IO:

[N

Lo}

L

Ule

MEN

| WOMEN |

UNISEX RESTROOMS

!

MEN

FIRST FLOOR

HANDICAPPED
ACCESSIBLE
RESTROOM ON

WALL—SIGNAGE (TYP.)

DOOR MOUNTED SIGNAGE (TYP.)

NOTE: PICTOGRAMS AND/OR LETTERING ARE NOT
REQUIRED ON DOOR—MOUNTED SIGNAGE.

WALL MOUNTED SIGNAGE TO BE
LOCATED ON LATCH SIDE OF

DOOR. CLEAR OF DDOR—~SWING.
MOUNT AT 60” TO CENTERLINE

OF SIGN FROM FLOOR.

DOOR—-MOUNTED
L SIGNAGE

X
HEIGHT OF _ // 4
e \IMTEN |
: DENTIFICATION SYMBOLS
FOR SANITARY FACILITIES NTS
_18'T01%"
n
Sl A
= &l
. | I
& MIN - KNEE CLEARANGE | 6 wax - ¥OE CLEARANCE
.* *._.N-IJEH%:,

* EQUIPMENT PERMITTED IN'SHADED AREA

SPOUT HEIGHT & KNEE CLEARANCE

ACCESSIBLE URINAL
ATERLESS URINAL SCREEN
URINALS 42” G.B.
: 36" G.B. U
2'-0 _Ylo
=85 = / =Sl
Y v g I
u u u q ﬁ MOP SINK
N .
Vil EvE v EE sl I 3E v
™~ |
N N5 N — i N , e

4 GUIDELINES

NTS

2

D

MEN RESTROOM

ELEV.O

" SIGN @
n%ﬁ__mu _H ﬂqumm_om
TYPICAL
2x8 TYP.
BLOCKING
BTWN WAINSCOT || 12" /
STUDS MIN.

17°-19"

MEN RESTROOM

@ 48"
42" 7 4
ﬁ G.B. /
A LEVER ||
36 | TYPE
G.B. W
N\ T
‘N_ N \
N,
_ Haxe /
TP = ~ o
[ 2 5
127
MAX.
/ 7
P

ELEV.O

L\nw_._tw \Z_x_»ox
S %ﬁj LI T
TABLE
, J MOULD
Vit NV NN AnEEn IS
BASE T
W
WOMEN RESTROOM — ELEV./
PARTITION 1”
THICK &,
TYPICAL
MIRROR
WAINSCOT
L , .
I B N
. @r T AR
= =z < =
E HL\} Iy e 12
%&F/w N 1z7M —l =

17" /
MIN.

WOMEN RESTROOM

ELEV.S

MEN RESTROOM ELEVATIONS

\ MTL. J=MOLD
\ VINYL BASE
N\ B

1/4" = 1-0"

GYP. WALL

3/4 CANT.
STRIP
SHEET VINYL FLOOR

VINYL BASE

/

6" MAX.

Ol

g

MIN.

2

@ SHT. VINYL FL NTS
18" 1819: |
My |
_
il 6" _ﬂ\\fH
lﬂ{‘l\l —

* 36" MIN. IF WING WALL
DEPTH IS >24"

DRINKING FOUNTAIN

GUIDELINES

NTS

5

o

41/2"

GYP. WALL

1x6 MDF BASE
PRE-PRIMED
FOR PAINT

W

T 0000 K0 OG0 AN A

WOOD BASE

30" MIN

AT CARPET OR TILE

NTS

18" MIN
.*

48" MIN

CLEAR FLOOR SPACE

GUIDELINES

NTS

VARIES.

REVISIONS FOR
10—-28—-11 mmﬂgzo
PERMIT
IYER & ASSOCIATES

Architecture Interiors Planning

1100 Montgomery Street
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94133

415 362-4937 (IYER)
FAX 415 362-8158

2011©IYER & ASSOCIATES

ARVIND S.

IYER

C15353

REN. 02/28/2013

BUILDING "D"
HINDU COMMUNITY and CULTURAL CENTER

DATE

1200 ARROWHEAD AVE. LIVERMORE, CA 94551

10,/28 /11

Om Namo Narayanaya

Om Namah Shivaya

SCALE:

DRAWN BY:

MM

PROJECT:
ARROWHEAD

A-3.1




NOTE: ALL NOTES AND DETAILS AS PER CALIFORNIA

HILE 24

ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.

46" MAX.

(c) MAXIMUM SIDE REACH OVER OBSTRUCTION

|

48" MAX,
48" MAX.

(b) HIGH AND LOW SIDE REACH LIMITS

(d) SHELVES

WHEEL CHAIR ACCESS

SCALE: NTS

/™

DISPLAY CONDITIONS

)
pa

11

INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY

/2 INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL

A4

SCALE: NTS

(e ) CLOSETS

5"
IDENTIFICATION
F‘ SIGN
%
e e |
MAIN L @
6
TRANCE <
DOOR =
O SPACE 2 1 THRU 4
IDENTIFICATION
FINISHED SIGN
Tﬂhoox

1. FEINISH & CONTRAST: CHRACTERS, SYMBOLS AND
THEIR BACKGROUND SHALL BE NON GLARE FINISH AND
CONTRASTING— LIGHT CHARACTER ON DARK
BACKGROUND OR VISE—-A—-VERSA
2. PROPORTIONS: CHARACTERS ON SIGNS SHALL HAVE
A WIDTH TO HEIGHT RATIO OF BETWEEN 3:5 AND 1:1
AND A STROKE WIDTH TO HEIGHT RATIO BETWEEN 1:5

AND 1:10

3. RAISED CHARACTERS SHALL BE A MIN. OF 5/8" HIGH

AND A MAX. OF 27 HIGH

4. RAISED CHARACTERS SHALL BE RAISED 1/32" MIN.
AND SHALL BE SANS SERIF UPPER CASE CHARACTERS

ACCOMPANIED BY GRADE 2 BRAILLE.

5. PICTOGRAMS, WHERE PROVIDED, SHALL BE
ACCOMPANIED BY VERBAL DESCRIPTION PLACED
DIRECTLY BELOW. MIN. BOARDER DIMENSION HEIGHT OF

PICTOGRAM SHALL BE 6

)

6. CONTRACTED GRADE 2 BRAILLE SHALL BE USED
WHENEVER BRAILLE IS REQUIRED. DOTS SHALL BE
1/10" ON CENTERS IN EACH CELL WITH 2/10”
BETWEEN CELLS. MEASURED FROM THE SECOND
COLUMN OF DOTS IN FIRST CELL TO THE FIRST
COLUMN OF DOTS IN THE SECOND CELL.

/. WHERE PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION IS PROVIDED FOR
ROOMS AND SPACES, SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON
THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH OUTSIDE OF THE
DOOR. WHERE THERE IS NO WALL SPACE, INCLUDING AT
DOUBLE DOORS, SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED ON THE
NEAREST WALL, PREFERABLY ON THE RIGHT.

MOUNTING LOCATION SHALL BE DETERMINED SO THAT A
PERSON MAY APPROACH WITHIN 37 OF SIGNAGE
WITHOUT ENCOUNTERING PROTRUDING OBJECTS OR

STANDING WITHIN THE SWING OF DOOR.
* VERIFY MATTER W/ FACILITY & OR ARCHITECT LIKE—

OFFICE, DINING, ETC. COORDINATE MATTER W/ LOCATION

/3 IDENTIFICATION SIGN

A4,

INT. DOOR